Do you recall seeing, hearing or reading anything about a new artificial intelligence (Al) technology called ChatGPT in the last three months?
Gender EDUCATION Generatlon

Total Male Female Other/Pref 18 34 35-54 Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Mlllennlal Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer
C
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1350 591 756 3 287 545 518 59 230 520 541 80 385 454 431
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1350 659 688 3 379 467 504 197 373 452 328 123 412 398 417
571 346 223 3 216 187 168 86 119 177 190 70 210 156 136
Yes 42% 53% 32% 85% 57% 40% 33% 43% 32% 39% 58% 57% 51% 39% 33%
B *x EF * HI MN* MN
779 313 465 * 164 280 335 111 254 275 138 53 202 243 281
No 58% 47% 68% 15% 43% 60% 67% 57% 68% 61% 42% 43% 49% 61% 67%
A ** D D * J J * KL KL
1350 659 688 3 379 467 504 197 373 452 328 123 412 398 417
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Which is closer to your own point of view?
Gender EDUCATION Generatlon

Total Male Female Other/Pref 18 34 35-54 Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Mlllennlal Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1350 591 756 3 287 545 518 59 230 520 541 80 385 454 431
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1350 659 688 3 379 467 504 197 373 452 328 123 412 398 417
421 260 160 1 172 162 87 63 %6 115 146 67 164 118 71
Overall, | believe the development of Al technologies like
ChatGPT is a good thing 31% 39% 23% 19% 45% 35% 17% 32% 26% 26% 44% 55% 40% 30% 17%
B * EF F * HI MN* MN N
405 202 203 - 83 104 218 50 130 142 83 23 88 116 178
Ovrerall, | believe the development of Al technologies like
ChatGPT is a bad thing 30% 31% 29% - 22% 22% 43% 25% 35% 31% 25% 19% 21% 29% 43%
* DE * J J * L KLM
525 197 325 2 125 201 199 84 146 195 100 33 160 164 168
Don't know enough to say 39% 30% 47% 81% 33% 43% 39% 43% 39% 43% 30% 26% 39% 1% 40%
A * D * J J *
1350 659 688 3 379 467 504 197 373 452 328 123 412 398 417

Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Which is closer to your own point of view?
Gender EDUCATION Generatlon

Total Male Female Other/Pref 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Mlllennlal Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer

D E F G
Base: Yes at Q2 (unwtd) 592 324 266 2 166 242 184 22 69 195 306 50 202 190 150
Base: Yes at Q2 (wtd) 571 346 223 3 216 187 168 86 119 177 190 70 210 156 136
259 173 85 1 119 95 45 44 44 66 104 46 106 68 39
Overall, | believe the development of Al technologies like
ChatGPT is a good thing 45% 50% 38% 23% 55% 51% 27% 52% 37% 37% 55% 66% 51% 44% 28%
B o o r o * al o N N *
174 99 75 - 50 44 81 24 37 63 50 15 49 48 62
Overall, | believe the development of Al technologies like
ChatGPT is a bad thing 31% 29% 34% - 23% 23% 48% 29% 31% 35% 27% 21% 24% 31% 46%
* * DE * * * LM*
139 74 63 2 47 49 43 17 38 48 35 9 54 40 35
Don't know enough to say 24% 21% 28% 77% 22% 26% 26% 20% 32% 27% 19% 13% 26% 26% 26%
o * o 1 ] o *
571 346 223 3 216 187 168 86 119 177 190 70 210 156 136
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




Which is closer to your own point of view?

Gender EDUCATION Generatlon
Total Male Female Other/Pref 18 34 35-54 Post Sec | Univ Grad GenZ Mlllennlal Gen X Boomer
er not to
answer
Base: No at Q2 (unwtd) 758 267 490 1 121 303 334 37 161 325 235 30 183 264 281
Base: No at Q2 (wtd) 779 313 465 * 164 280 335 111 254 275 138 53 202 243 281
162 86 76 - 53 67 42 19 52 49 42 21 57 51 33
Overall, | believe the development of Al technologies like
ChatGPTis a good thing 21% 28% 16% - 32% 24% 13% 17% 21% 18% 30% 40% 28% 21% 12%
B *k F* F * HI *x N N
230 103 127 - 33 60 137 25 93 79 32 8 38 68 115
Overall, | believe the development of Al technologies like
ChatGPTis a bad thing 30% 33% 27% - 20% 21% 41% 23% 37% 29% 23% 15% 19% 28% 41%
* %k * DE * J k¥ LM
386 123 262 * 78 153 156 68 108 146 64 24 106 124 132
Don't know enough to say 50% 39% 56% 100% 48% 55% 46% 61% 43% 53% 46% 45% 53% 51% 47%
A * %k * * H *%
779 313 465 * 164 280 335 111 254 275 138 53 202 243 281

Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




